
Catholic XC Championship JVG

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St.Claire/St.Paul 00:06:56.28 46

2 LaSalle Academy 00:06:58.59 50

3 Howard Gardner 00:07:24.92 75

4 Royal Cougars 00:07:22.68 82

5 SMS 00:07:34.47 91

6 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton 00:08:38.30 121

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Wyoming Valley Catholic 00:06:39.78 4

All Saints Academy 00:08:56.77 3

Our Lady of Peace 00:09:46.28 2
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Catholic XC Championship JVG

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St.Claire/St.Paul 00:06:56.28 14 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 165 Nora Hayes 00:06:33.88 3

2 8 166 Maggie Clark 00:06:46.66 6

3 13 169 Annaibel Joyce 00:07:02.53 10

4 16 168 Rebecca Yeager 00:07:07.28 12

5 19 167 Lucy Maloney 00:07:11.05 15

2 LaSalle Academy 00:06:58.59 10 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 101 Jane Walsh 00:06:23.34 1

2 4 104 Miriam Valentine 00:06:25.06 2

3 14 99 Abigail Uhrin 00:07:03.12 11

4 25 103 Alexa Connolly 00:07:27.82 17

5 27 98 Sofia Fernandez 00:07:33.61 19

3 Howard Gardner 00:07:24.92 6 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 139 Kirstyn Zigray 00:06:36.95 4

2 11 136 Anna Pica 00:06:59.14 8

3 17 135 Mia Zawadzki 00:07:07.45 13

4 38 133 Madelyn Cleveland 00:07:49.96 23

5 46 138 Makenzie Zahradnik 00:08:31.10 27

4 Royal Cougars 00:07:22.68 16 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 109 Halle Jernigan 00:06:54.09 7

2 18 114 Emily Cunningham 00:07:09.91 14

3 26 120 Haley Karboski 00:07:32.12 18

4 31 118 Isabella Kroski 00:07:36.77 21

5 33 122 Ainsley Lear 00:07:40.52 22

5 SMS 00:07:34.47 14 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 149 Adrianna Tucker 00:06:42.67 5

2 24 142 Lily Turnbull 00:07:22.34 16

3 28 147 Mollie Urban 00:07:34.43 20

4 40 141 Keira Lalli 00:07:55.59 24

5 45 155 Cate Fennie 00:08:17.32 26

6 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton 00:08:38.30 8 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 129 Alexandra Villarreal 00:06:59.60 9

2 43 127 Lumary Nunez-Clases 00:08:11.92 25

3 56 131 Kimberly Fuetes-Camacho 00:09:05.53 28

4 62 130 Lianyz Crespo- Flores 00:09:27.09 29

5 63 132 Adolphine Musafiri 00:09:27.39 30
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Catholic XC Championship JVG

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 159 Emily Barrouk K 00:05:53.97 Wyoming Valley Catholic

2 0 160 Elise Lawrence K 00:06:00.87 Wyoming Valley Catholic

3 1 101 Jane Walsh K 00:06:23.34 LaSalle Academy

4 2 104 Miriam Valentine K 00:06:25.06 LaSalle Academy

5 3 165 Nora Hayes K 00:06:33.88 St.Claire/St.Paul

6 4 139 Kirstyn Zigray K 00:06:36.95 Howard Gardner

7 5 149 Adrianna Tucker K 00:06:42.67 SMS

8 6 166 Maggie Clark K 00:06:46.66 St.Claire/St.Paul

9 7 109 Halle Jernigan K 00:06:54.09 Royal Cougars

10 0 161 Kira Millard K 00:06:55.46 Wyoming Valley Catholic

11 8 136 Anna Pica K 00:06:59.14 Howard Gardner

12 9 129 Alexandra Villarreal K 00:06:59.60 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

13 10 169 Annaibel Joyce K 00:07:02.53 St.Claire/St.Paul

14 11 99 Abigail Uhrin K 00:07:03.12 LaSalle Academy

15 0 90 Carly Krzywiec K 00:07:06.42 All Saints Academy

16 12 168 Rebecca Yeager K 00:07:07.28 St.Claire/St.Paul

17 13 135 Mia Zawadzki K 00:07:07.45 Howard Gardner

18 14 114 Emily Cunningham K 00:07:09.91 Royal Cougars

19 15 167 Lucy Maloney K 00:07:11.05 St.Claire/St.Paul

20 0 177 Grace Aposhian K 00:07:11.75 St.Claire/St.Paul

21 0 175 Sage Michel K 00:07:12.67 St.Claire/St.Paul

22 0 174 Amelia Refice K 00:07:15.15 St.Claire/St.Paul

23 0 163 Caroline Speicher K 00:07:16.85 Our Lady of Peace

24 16 142 Lily Turnbull K 00:07:22.34 SMS

25 17 103 Alexa Connolly K 00:07:27.82 LaSalle Academy

26 18 120 Haley Karboski K 00:07:32.12 Royal Cougars

27 19 98 Sofia Fernandez K 00:07:33.61 LaSalle Academy

28 20 147 Mollie Urban K 00:07:34.43 SMS

29 0 95 Sofia Roman K 00:07:35.17 LaSalle Academy

30 0 93 Sophia Brosky K 00:07:35.64 LaSalle Academy

31 21 118 Isabella Kroski K 00:07:36.77 Royal Cougars

32 0 171 Emily Bender K 00:07:40.21 St.Claire/St.Paul

33 22 122 Ainsley Lear K 00:07:40.52 Royal Cougars

34 0 108 Morgan Madar K 00:07:42.49 Royal Cougars

35 0 106 Gwen Johns K 00:07:44.75 Royal Cougars

36 0 170 Grace James K 00:07:46.19 St.Claire/St.Paul

37 0 162 Isabelle Barletta K 00:07:48.81 Wyoming Valley Catholic

38 23 133 Madelyn Cleveland K 00:07:49.96 Howard Gardner

39 0 184 Lilly Goodwin K 00:07:51.44 St.Claire/St.Paul

40 24 141 Keira Lalli K 00:07:55.59 SMS

41 0 94 Diane Idhaw K 00:08:04.87 LaSalle Academy

42 0 97 Meo Isabella K 00:08:11.70 LaSalle Academy

43 25 127 Lumary Nunez-Clases K 00:08:11.92 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

44 0 182 Annie McIntyre K 00:08:16.22 St.Claire/St.Paul

45 26 155 Cate Fennie K 00:08:17.32 SMS

46 27 138 Makenzie Zahradnik K 00:08:31.10 Howard Gardner

47 0 134 Anabella Jackson K 00:08:35.46 Howard Gardner

48 0 119 Hannah Cooley K 00:08:43.70 Royal Cougars

49 0 173 Marie Granet K 00:08:46.15 St.Claire/St.Paul

50 0 146 Sophia Triano K 00:08:47.59 SMS

51 0 85 Olivia Madore K 00:08:47.88 All Saints Academy
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Catholic XC Championship JVG

52 0 113 Ella Sebia K 00:08:48.36 Royal Cougars

53 0 121 Lilly Sammon K 00:08:53.88 Royal Cougars

54 0 181 Maggie James K 00:08:55.40 St.Claire/St.Paul

55 0 116 Michela Welby K 00:09:05.32 Royal Cougars

56 28 131 Kimberly Fuetes-Camacho K 00:09:05.53 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

57 0 156 Leah Otasevic K 00:09:09.73 SMS

58 0 111 Martha Goffredo K 00:09:11.97 Royal Cougars

59 0 96 Juliana Bonacci K 00:09:16.60 LaSalle Academy

60 0 154 Charlotte Davis K 00:09:19.00 SMS

61 0 115 Ryleigh Santee K 00:09:20.50 Royal Cougars

62 29 130 Lianyz Crespo- Flores K 00:09:27.09 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

63 30 132 Adolphine Musafiri K 00:09:27.39 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

64 0 500 Jenna Moeller K 00:09:34.44 SMS

65 0 125 Sally Ghimirey K 00:09:40.80 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

66 0 112 Mia Bovani K 00:09:44.07 Royal Cougars

67 0 148 Gianna Tucker K 00:09:53.40 SMS

68 0 151 Mary Brooks K 00:10:35.12 SMS

69 0 152 Lily Phieffer K 00:10:40.89 SMS

70 0 140 Olivia Meola K 00:10:47.38 SMS

71 0 91 Megan Roberts K 00:10:56.01 All Saints Academy

72 0 143 Kendall D'avella K 00:11:00.46 SMS

73 0 110 Brynn Roberts K 00:11:03.30 Royal Cougars

74 0 128 Aileen Vazquez K 00:11:57.88 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

75 0 126 Aayshi Nepal K 00:11:58.31 Nativity Miguel School of Scranton

76 0 164 Cassandra Wilson K 00:12:15.72 Our Lady of Peace

77 0 117 Lillian Peet K 00:12:16.28 Royal Cougars
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